

## **Executive Function and Study Skills**

SPEAKER: SARAH WARD, M.S., CCC-SLP

## **REGISTRATION FORM**

## March 6, 2025 | 11:00AM - 2:15 PM Eastern Time

**ZOOM - INTERACTIVE WEBINAR** 

PACIFIC	MOUNTAIN	CENTRAL	EASTERN
Start Time: 8 am	Start Time: 9 am	Start Time: 10 am	Start Time: 11 am
ONLINE REGISTRATION   Credit card and purchase order payments at: aepconnections.com			
<b>REGISTRATION FORMS:</b> Please send completed registration forms and purchase orders via mail, email (info@aepconnections.com), or fax.			
Name:	ame: School District:		
Address:	City:		
Email:			
Confirmations and communications will be sent by email. Please print email clearly.			
REGISTRATION OPTIONS			
** BUNDLE (Live Zoom Webinar + Replay) \$149			
** ON-DEMAND ONLY (available 4/1/25 - 4/30/25) \$139			
** LIVE ZOOM WEBINAR ONLY (3/6/25 with			
live replay on 3/10/25 @6pm EST) \$139			
** Each registration is for a SINGLE participant **			
o Bundle (Live Zoom Web	inar 3/6/25 11:00 - 2:13	5pm EST & On-Demand	\$149 \$
Replay 4/1/25 - 4/30/	•		
o On - Demand Only (ava			\$139 \$
o LIVE (Zoom Webinar) ad	ccess only 3/6/25   11:0	00am - 2:15pm EST	\$139 \$
	Total Paid: \$		

CANCELLATION POLICY: More than 45 days before the first day of the conference: Full Refund, less a \$25 processing fee. Less than 45 days, but more than 14 days before the first day of the conference: Credit towards a future conference or a substitute may be sent in your place, with prior approval by AEP Connections. Less than 14 days before the first day of the conference: No Refunds. AEP Connections reserves the right to substitute speakers in the event of a speaker cancellation. AEP Connections reserves the right to change "live in person" conference to a "Live-stream" webinar in the event of weather, pandemic, Acts of God, national or local guidelines. Our refund policy applies to all registration payments including those by purchase order.